
AGES

1840 Yosemite Drive, Los Angeles, CA 90041             (323) 257-1644

AGES

SESSION DATES

JAN 14 - MARCH 4 

SESSION DATES

TIMEDAYCLASS

TENNIS 1  

TENNIS 2 

TENNIS 3 

TUESDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

TUESDAY

THURSDAY

THURSDAY

5:30-6:30PM

6:30-7:30PM

7:30-8:30PM

5:30-6:30PM

6:30-7:30PM

7:30-8:30PM

5-7

8-10

5-7

11-17

8-10

11-17

2025 Winter Class Schedule

Yosemite Recreation CenterYosemite Recreation Center
CITY OF LOS ANGELES DEPARTMENT OF RECREATION &  PARKS

Registration starts
   December 2nd at 11am! 

$75

Persons with disabilities are welcome to participate in our programs.
Reasonable accommodations will be made with prior arrangement. Please be
aware that some accommodations may take 30 days or longer. Please submit
your request for an accommodation as soon as possible.
Achieving Gender Equity through a continuous commitment to girls and
woman in sports.
Programs and classes are subject to change or cancellation without notice. 
No Refunds will be issued unless the program is cancelled by the Recreation
Center. 

TENNIS 4 

TENNIS 5 

TENNIS 6 

JAN 14 - MARCH 4

JAN 14 - MARCH 4

JAN 16 - MARCH 6

JAN 16 - MARCH 6

JAN 16 - MARCH 6

YOUTH AND ADAPTIVE SPORTS 

TIMEDAYCLASS

AIKIDO 1

AIKIDO 2 

WEDNESDAY

FRIDAY

6:30-7:30PM

6:30-7:30PM

8-17

8-17

JAN 15 - MARCH 5

JAN 17 - MARCH 7 

Or $10*FOR QUALIFYING FAMILIES

Play LA Youth and Adaptive Youth Sports Program is made possible by LA28 Olympic and
Paralympic Games. Waiver available for those who qualify, ask for details. 

$30 Or $10*FOR QUALIFYING FAMILIES

AGES

TENNIS TENNIS 

AIKIDO AIKIDO 


